
Specifications
Capacity
Dimensions
Weight
Video Speed
Read/Write
(App Performance Class)

Durability
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Operation Voltage
Warranty

128GB, 256GB, 512GB, 1TB
15 x 11 x 1 (mm)
0.3g
C10, UHS-I U3, V30
1TB up to 170/160 MB/s A2
512GB up to 170/150 MB/s A2
256GB up to 170/150 MB/s A2
128GB up to 170/150 MB/s A1
10,000 insertions (min.)
0°C~70°C
-40°C~85°C
2.7V~3.6V
10-Year Limited Warranty

*Product availability may vary by region.*Product availability may vary by region.

Features 

www.silicon-power.comwww.silicon-power.comeDM issued on April 23, 2025eDM issued on April 23, 2025

• Ultra-fast 170MB/s for seamless 4K Ultra HD video and data offloading.
• A2-rated memory ensures fast app launching and smooth 

gaming experience.
• Compatible with drones, GoPro cameras, tablets, and handheld 

gaming devices.
• Waterproof, drop-proof, temperature-proof, and wear-resistant for 

extreme environments.
• Built with high-end 3D TLC NAND flash for lasting endurance.
• Supports UHS-I U3, V30 standards for cinematic video recording quality.
• Up to 1TB storage provides room for extended footage and creativity.
• Designed for high-performance content creators and avid gamers 

expecting reliability.
• Achieve blazing 170 MB/s performance with DDR200 specification when 

using a compatible card reader for unmatched speed.
• Dual ECC function ensures automatic error correction for data integrity.
• 10-year limited warranty guarantees memory that lasts through 

decades of adventures.

With
Adapter

Card 
Inspire

With C200
Card Reader

Ordering Information
Part Number
SP128GBSTXLV3V1N
SP256GBSTXLA2V1N
SP512GBSTXLA2V1N
SP001TBSTXLA2V1N
SP128GBSTXLV3V1NSP
SP256GBSTXLA2V1NSP
SP512GBSTXLA2V1NSP
SP001TBSTXLA2V1NSP
SP128GBSTXLV3VC2
SP256GBSTXLA2VC2
SP512GBSTXLA2VC2
SP001TBSTXLA2VC2

10-Year
Limited Warranty

Blazing
170 MB/s

DDR200
Compatible

Inspire

Small Size, 
Big Inspiration

microSDXC UHS-I Card

Unleash your creativity with the Inspire microSDXC 
UHS-I Card – where ideas fly at 170MB/s, making 
memories last forever. Save big, dream bigger, and 
power your world with lightning-fast A2-rated 
performance for apps, gaming, and adventures. Built 
tough to defy water, shocks, and heat, it’s your fearless 
partner for drones, GoPros, and epic 4K moments. 
Backed by a 10-year warranty, this card lets your 
imagination run wild – no limits, just inspiration!

Capacity
128GB

256GB
512GB

1TB
128GB

256GB
512GB

1TB
128GB

256GB
512GB

1TB


