

microSDXC UHS-I Card (Inspire)

Small Size, **Big Inspiration**

Unleash your creativity with the Inspire microSDXC UHS-I Card - where ideas fly at 170MB/s, making memories last forever. Save big, dream bigger, and power your world with lightning-fast A2-rated performance for apps, gaming, and adventures. Built tough to defy water, shocks, and heat, it's your fearless partner for drones, GoPros, and epic 4K moments. Backed by a 10-year warranty, this card lets your imagination run wild – no limits, just inspiration!





Blazing 170 MB/s

10-Year **Compatible Limited Warranty**

Features

- Ultra-fast 170MB/s for seamless 4K Ultra HD video and data offloading.
- A2-rated memory ensures fast app launching and smooth gaming experience.
- Compatible with drones, GoPro cameras, tablets, and handheld gaming devices.
- Waterproof, drop-proof, temperature-proof, and wear-resistant for extreme environments.
- Built with high-end 3D TLC NAND flash for lasting endurance.
- Supports UHS-I U3, V30 standards for cinematic video recording quality.
- Up to ITB storage provides room for extended footage and creativity.
- Designed for high-performance content creators and avid gamers expecting reliability.
- Achieve blazing 170 MB/s performance with DDR200 specification when using a compatible card reader for unmatched speed.
- Dual ECC function ensures automatic error correction for data integrity.
- 10-year limited warranty guarantees memory that lasts through decades of adventures.

Specifications

Capacity	128GB, 256GB, 512GB, 1TB		
Dimensions	15 x 11 x 1 (mm)		
Weight	0.3g		
Video Speed	C10, UHS-I U3, V30		
Read/Write	1TB up to 170/160 MB/s A2		
(App Performance Class)	512GB up to 170/150 MB/s A2		
	256GB up to 170/150 MB/s A2		
	128GB up to 170/150 MB/s A1		
Durability	10,000 insertions (min.)		
Operating Temperature	0°C~70°C		
Storage Temperature	-40°C~85°C		
Operation Voltage	2.7V~3.6V		
Warranty	10-Year Limited Warranty		

^{*}Product availability may vary by region.



Ordering Information

	Capacity	Part Number
Card Inspire	128GB	SP128GBSTXLV3V1N
	256GB	SP256GBSTXLA2VIN
	512GB	SP512GBSTXLA2V1N
	1TB	SP001TBSTXLA2V1N
With Adapter	128GB	SP128GBSTXLV3V1NSP
	256GB	SP256GBSTXLA2VINSP
	512GB	SP512GBSTXLA2V1NSP
	1TB	SP001TBSTXLA2V1NSP
With C200 Card Reader	128GB	SP128GBSTXLV3VC2
	256GB	SP256GBSTXLA2VC2
	512GB	SP512GBSTXLA2VC2
	1TB	SP001TBSTXLA2VC2